
S.No Position Required Name of the staff

1 Technician 1 Mr. Govindaraj

Mr.Ravi Kiran 

Mr. Govindreddy
Mr. Suresh 
Mr. Naveen

6 Store Keeper Cum clerk 
cum computer operator 1 Mr. Nanda moorthy

Neela 
Munilakshmi

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

9 Technicians 1 Mr. Karthi 

10 Store keeper cum clerk- 
cum clerk 1 Mr. Ambika

11     
12   Sweepers 2 Mrs. Sangeetha & Mrs. 

Mamthamma

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

13     
14     

15
Technicians 2 Mr. Nawaz     & Mrs.Madhavi                            

16   
17   Lab Attendants

2 Mr. Krishnan                      
Mr. Muniraj

18 Store keeper cum clerk 
cum computer operator 1 Mr. Jennith Anand prabhu

19     
20 Sweeper 2 Lakshmamma  & Roopa       

DEPARTMENT STAFFS

Sweeper7         
  8       

2          
   3          
      4         
        

5   

Dissection Hall Attendants 4

2

ST. PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE

Department of Anatomy

 Department of Physiology

  Department of Bio chemistry



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

21     
22     

23    
Technicians 3

Mr.Immanuvel        
Ms.Ramya S V           
Ms. Sindhu

24 Lab Attendants 1 Mr. Gopal

25 Steno cum computer 
operator 1 Mrs.Agila

26 Store Keeper cum record 
keeper 1 Mr. Lakshmanan

27 Sweeper 1 Lakshmamma               

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

28    
29    
30    
31    
32

Technicians 5

Mrs. Manjunath                          
   Dr. Edwin                           
Mr. Gayathiri                         
Ms.Nandhini         
 Mr.Gokul Priya             

33 Lab Attendants 1 Mr. Ramesh

34 Steno cum computer 
operator 1 Ms.Manjula

35 Store Keeper cum record 
keeper 1 Mr. Priyadharshini

36 Sweeper 1 Mrs.Sathya

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff
37 Lab Attendants 1 Mrs. Arul Selvi 

38 Storekeeper cum clerk 
cum computer operator 1 Mr.Lokesh 

39 Sweepers 1 M.Uma   

 Department of Pathology

   Department of Microbiology

 Department of Pharmacology



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

40 Technician 1 Mrs.Shwetha B 

41 Lab Attendants 1 Mr. Vishwanath

42 Stenotypist 1 Mr.Rajapandi 

43 Store Keeper cum clerk 
cum computer operator 1 Mr.Vinoth Kumar 

44 Sweeper 1 Mrs.Kavitha 

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

45 Medical social worker 1 Mr. Sudhakar
46 Technician 1  Mr.Sathishkumar G 

47 Stenographer 1 Ms. Nandhini

48 Record keeper cum clerk 
cum computer operator 1 Ms.Selvi

49 Store Keeper 1 Mr. Arul Prakash
50 Sweeper 1 Ms.Sathya 

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

51 ECG Technician 1 Mr.Thirupathi 
52 Technician 1 Ms.Deepika     

53 TB and chest disease 
health visitor 1 Mr. Selvaraj

54 Psychiatric Social worker 1 Mr.Sam 

55 Lab Attendants 2 A.Narasimman       
D.Sankarappa                    

56 Store keeper 1 Ms.Tamilarasi 
57 Steno typist 1 Mrs. Nethravathi

58 Record clerk 1 Mrs. Krishnaveni

 Department of Forensic Medicine

Department of Community medicine

 CLINICAL DEPARTMENTS- GENERAL MEDICINE

Department of General Medicine



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

59 Child Psychologist 1 Ms.Nivothini 

60 Health educator 1 Mr. Mohan 

61 Technicians 1 Ms. Lashmi 

62 Lab Attendant 1 Ms.Kayathiri G 

63 Storekeeper 1 Mr. Sathish

64 Steno typist 1 Mr. Venkatesan

65 Record clerk 1 Mr. Krishnan 

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

66     
67    
68    
69

Technicans 2

Mr.Shagirulla         
Ms. Kowsalya                    
Mrs.Duraga Devi                       
  Mrs. Jeevitha

70    
71 Lab Attendants 2 Mr. Krishnamoorthy           

Mr. Devandran 

72 Store keeper 1 Mr.Sendhil Kumar 

73 Stenotypist 1 Ms.Hemavathi 

74 Record clerk 1 Mr.Vinoth

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

75     
76    
77

Technician 1
Mr.Sudhagar         
Ms. Susimithra       
 Mr. Manoranjan 

78     
79 Lab Attendants 1 Ms.Joice 

Mr.Paulraj
80 Store keeper 1 Mr. Narendran 
81 Stenotypist 1 Mr.Priyarani 
82 Record Clerk 1 Mr. Muthulakshmi 

 Department of Orthopedics

Department of Pediatrics

CLINICAL DEPARTMENTS- GENERAL SURGERY
Department of General Surgery



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

83     
84 Technicians 1 Ms.Pavithra 

 Ms.Veena 
85 Lab Attendant 1 Mr. Ramakrishnan

86 Store keeper 1 Mr. Ravi kumar

87 Stenotypist 1 Ms.Priya
88 Record Clerk 1 Mr.Kavitha

89 Audimetry Technician & 
Speech Therapist 1 Mr. Kiran 

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

90 Technicians 1 Mr.Ragith     
Ms. Surya

91 Lab Attendants 1 Mr. Chakkaralappa

92 Store keeper 1 Mr.Iyyappan

93 Stenotypist 1 Mr. Ganalakshmi 
94 Record Clerk 1 Mr. Ravi
95 Refractionist 1 Mrs. Nandhini Bai

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

96 Antenatal medical officer 
cum Asst.professor 1 Dr. Pavithra S.N., MD

97
Maternity and Child 
welfare officer cum Asst. 
Professor

1 Dr. Radha.,Ms

98 99 Social worker 2 Ms. Sam
 Mr. Vimal Joseph

100 Technician 1 Mrs. Meena
101 Lab Attendants 1 Mrs. Daisy
102 Store keeper 1 Mrs.Ramya
103 Stenographer 1 Mrs. Shafina
104 Record Clerk 1 Mrs. Navya

Department of Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

 Department of Opthalmology

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110

Radiographic Technicians 3

Mr. Kulandai Yesu             
Mr.Paulraj
 Mr. Gokul
 Mr. Rajesh                         
Mrs.Jenifer                             
Ms.Javitha 
Mr.Mohammed 
Mr. Karthik                                            

111 
112 
113

Dark room Assistant 1
 Ms. Sini Mohan 
 Mr. Mohan      
 Mr. Murali

114 Store Keeper 1 Mr.Renuka
115 Stenographer 1 Mr. Saravanan

116 Record Clerk 1 Mr.Sathish 

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124

Anesthetic Technicians 4

Mr.Lelin             
 Mr.  Ramesh G                  
Ms. Ancy        
Ms.Muthu
Mr. Thangamalai                 
Ms. Roopa                         
Mr.Vetrivel
Mr. Tharunkumar     

125 Store Keeper 4 Mr. Harish                

126 Stenographer 4 Mr.Krishnamma
Mr.Raj 

127 Record clerk 4 Mrs. Kanchana          

S.No Designation Required Name of the staff

128  
129 Dental Technicians 1 Mr.Ramesh                                

  Mrs.Nirmal 

130 Store Keeper cum  clerk 1 Mrs.Bhakyalakshmi

Department of Anesthesiology

 Department of Dentistry

Department of Radio- Diagnosis



S.No Designation Required Name of the staff
131 Technical Supervisor -- Mrs. Usha
132 Lab Technician -- Mr.Venkatesan R 

S.No
133
134
135
136

Names
Mr.Jayapraksh 
Mr.Vignesh 
Mr.Laksmi 
Ms.Pavithra P 

 Department of Blood centre

Phlebotomists


