## ST. PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

### **DEPARTMENT STAFFS**

**Department of Anatomy** 

S.No	Position	Required	Name of the staff
1	Technician	1	Mr. Govindaraj
2			Mr.Ravi Kiran
3 4	Dissection Hall Attendants	4	Mr. Govindreddy
		7	Mr. Suresh
5			Mr. Naveen
6	Store Keeper Cum clerk cum computer operator	1	Mr. Nanda moorthy
7	Sweeper	2	Neela
8			Munilakshmi

**Department of Physiology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
9	Technicians	1	Mr. Karthi
10	Store keeper cum clerk- cum clerk	1	Mr. Ambika
11 12	Sweepers	2	Mrs. Sangeetha & Mrs. Mamthamma

**Department of Bio chemistry** 

	Department of Dio chemistry			
S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff	
13 14 15	Technicians	2	Mr. Nawaz & Mrs.Madhavi	
16 17	Lab Attendants	2	Mr. Krishnan Mr. Muniraj	
18	Store keeper cum clerk cum computer operator	1	Mr. Jennith Anand prabhu	
19 20	Sweeper	2	Lakshmamma & Roopa	

**Department of Pathology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
21 22 23	Technicians	3	Mr.Immanuvel Ms.Ramya S V Ms. Sindhu
24	Lab Attendants	1	Mr. Gopal
25	Steno cum computer operator	1	Mrs.Agila
26	Store Keeper cum record keeper	1	Mr. Lakshmanan
27	Sweeper	1	Lakshmamma

**Department of Microbiology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
28 29			Mrs. Manjunath Dr. Edwin
30	Technicians	5	Mr. Gayathiri
31			Ms.Nandhini
32			Mr.Gokul Priya
33	Lab Attendants	1	Mr. Ramesh
34	Steno cum computer operator	1	Ms.Manjula
35	Store Keeper cum record keeper	1	Mr. Priyadharshini
36	Sweeper	1	Mrs.Sathya

**Department of Pharmacology** 

	T			
S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff	
37	Lab Attendants	1	Mrs. Arul Selvi	
38	Storekeeper cum clerk cum computer operator	1	Mr.Lokesh	
39	Sweepers	1	M.Uma	

**Department of Forensic Medicine** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
40	Technician	1	Mrs.Shwetha B
41	Lab Attendants	1	Mr. Vishwanath
42	Stenotypist	1	Mr.Rajapandi
43	Store Keeper cum clerk cum computer operator	1	Mr.Vinoth Kumar
44	Sweeper	1	Mrs.Kavitha

**Department of Community medicine** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
45	Medical social worker	1	Mr. Sudhakar
46	Technician	1	Mr.Sathishkumar G
47	Stenographer	1	Ms. Nandhini
48	Record keeper cum clerk cum computer operator	1	Ms.Selvi
49	Store Keeper	1	Mr. Arul Prakash
50	Sweeper	1	Ms.Sathya

#### CLINICAL DEPARTMENTS- GENERAL MEDICINE

**Department of General Medicine** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
51	ECG Technician	1	Mr.Thirupathi
52	Technician	1	Ms.Deepika
53	TB and chest disease health visitor	1	Mr. Selvaraj
54	Psychiatric Social worker	1	Mr.Sam
55	Lab Attendants	2	A.Narasimman D.Sankarappa
56	Store keeper	1	Ms.Tamilarasi
57	Steno typist	1	Mrs. Nethravathi
58	Record clerk	1	Mrs. Krishnaveni

**Department of Pediatrics** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
59	Child Psychologist	1	Ms.Nivothini
60	Health educator	1	Mr. Mohan
61	Technicians	1	Ms. Lashmi
62	Lab Attendant	1	Ms.Kayathiri G
63	Storekeeper	1	Mr. Sathish
64	Steno typist	1	Mr. Venkatesan
65	Record clerk	1	Mr. Krishnan

# CLINICAL DEPARTMENTS- GENERAL SURGERY Department of General Surgery

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
66 67 68 69	Technicans	2	Mr.Shagirulla Ms. Kowsalya Mrs.Duraga Devi Mrs. Jeevitha
70 71	Lab Attendants	2	Mr. Krishnamoorthy Mr. Devandran
72	Store keeper	1	Mr.Sendhil Kumar
73	Stenotypist	1	Ms.Hemavathi
74	Record clerk	1	Mr.Vinoth

## **Department of Orthopedics**

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
75			Mr.Sudhagar
76	Technician	1	Ms. Susimithra
77			Mr. Manoranjan
78	Lab Attendants	1	Ms.Joice
79		1	Mr.Paulraj
80	Store keeper	1	Mr. Narendran
81	Stenotypist	1	Mr.Priyarani
82	Record Clerk	1	Mr. Muthulakshmi

Department of Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
83 84	Technicians	1	Ms.Pavithra Ms.Veena
85	Lab Attendant	1	Mr. Ramakrishnan
86	Store keeper	1	Mr. Ravi kumar
87	Stenotypist	1	Ms.Priya
88	Record Clerk	1	Mr.Kavitha
89	Audimetry Technician & Speech Therapist	1	Mr. Kiran

**Department of Opthalmology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
90	Technicians	1	Mr.Ragith Ms. Surya
91	Lab Attendants	1	Mr. Chakkaralappa
92	Store keeper	1	Mr.Iyyappan
93	Stenotypist	1	Mr. Ganalakshmi
94	Record Clerk	1	Mr. Ravi
95	Refractionist	1	Mrs. Nandhini Bai

**Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
96	Antenatal medical officer cum Asst.professor	1	Dr. Pavithra S.N., MD
97	Maternity and Child welfare officer cum Asst. Professor	1	Dr. Radha.,Ms
98 99	Social worker	2	Ms. Sam Mr. Vimal Joseph
100	Technician	1	Mrs. Meena
101	Lab Attendants	1	Mrs. Daisy
102	Store keeper	1	Mrs.Ramya
103	Stenographer	1	Mrs. Shafina
104	Record Clerk	1	Mrs. Navya

**Department of Radio- Diagnosis** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
105 106 107 108 109 110	Radiographic Technicians	3	Mr. Kulandai Yesu Mr.Paulraj Mr. Gokul Mr. Rajesh Mrs.Jenifer Ms.Javitha Mr.Mohammed Mr. Karthik
111 112 113	Dark room Assistant	1	Ms. Sini Mohan Mr. Mohan Mr. Murali
114	Store Keeper	1	Mr.Renuka
115	Stenographer	1	Mr. Saravanan
116	Record Clerk	1	Mr.Sathish

**Department of Anesthesiology** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124	Anesthetic Technicians	4	Mr.Lelin Mr. Ramesh G Ms. Ancy Ms.Muthu Mr. Thangamalai Ms. Roopa Mr.Vetrivel Mr. Tharunkumar
125	Store Keeper	4	Mr. Harish
126	Stenographer	4	Mr.Krishnamma Mr.Raj
127	Record clerk	4	Mrs. Kanchana

**Department of Dentistry** 

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
128 129	Dental Technicians	1	Mr.Ramesh Mrs.Nirmal
130	Store Keeper cum clerk	1	Mrs.Bhakyalakshmi

## **Department of Blood centre**

S.No	Designation	Required	Name of the staff
131	Technical Supervisor		Mrs. Usha
132	Lab Technician		Mr.Venkatesan R

### Phlebotomists

S.No	Names
133	Mr.Jayapraksh
134	Mr.Vignesh
135	Mr.Laksmi
136	Ms.Pavithra P